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Economics Study Plan by Kaushalendra Pratap Singh Sir 
 

Class Timing: 11:00 AM to 11:59 AM 
 

Date Day Subject Topic 

18 March 2026 Wednesday Economics Introduction 

19 March 2026 Thursday Economics Indian Economy Class 1 

20 March 2026 Friday Economics Indian Economy Class 2 

23 March 2026 Monday Economics National Income (GDP, GNP, NDP) Class 1 

24 March 2026 Tuesday Economics National Income (GDP, GNP, NDP) Class 2 

25 March 2026 Wednesday Economics Unemployment & Poverty 

26 March 2026 Thursday Economics Money And Banking Class 1 

27 March 2026 Friday Economics Money And Banking Class 1 

30 March 2026 Monday Economics Miscellaneous 1 

31 March 2026 Tuesday Economics Miscellaneous 1 
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